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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
i
SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING B 08.01.2016 15:32
Qualifying started at 15:49:26
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
6 15:53:28.578 30.940 +0.373
(3) Jace Wayne OWEN 7 15:54:11.657 43.079 +12.512
1 15:50:36.520 44.405 +15.541 8 15:54:45.900 34.243 +3.676
2 15:51:05.617 29.097 +0.233 9 15:55:17.536 31.636 +1.069
3 15:51:45.728 40.111 +11.247 10 15:55:48.404 30.868 +0.301
4 15:52:15.799 30.071 +1.207 1 15:56:19.153 30.749 +0.182
5 15:53:02.294 46.495 +17.631
6 15:53:34.689 32.395 +3.531  (58) Andrew SILVERSTEIN
7 15:54:04.556 29.867 +1.003 1 15:50:18.163 42.579 +11.768
8 15:54:36.238 31.682 +2.818 2 15:50:49.665 31.502 +0.691
9 15:55:27.858 51.620 +22.756 3 15:51:20.695 31.030 +0.219
10 15:55:56.722 4 15:52:13.041 52.346 +21.535
5 15:52:44.285 31.244 +0.433
(64) Dominique THURY 6 15:53:47.326 1:03.041 +32.230
1 15:50:15.878 37.854 +8.618 7 15:54:18.137
2 15:50:46.663 30.785 +1.549 8 15:55:05.531 47.394 +16.583
3 15:51:31.054 44.391 +15.155 9 15:55:44.959 39.428 +8.617
4 15:52:01.083 30.029 +0.793 10 15:56:26.513 41.554 +10.743
5 15:52:41.294 40.211 +10.975
6 15:53:10.821 29.527 +0.291  (9) Julian LEBEAU
7 15:53:53.080 42.259 +13.023 1 15:50:21.665 44.101 +13.136
8 15:54:23.412 30.332 +1.096 2 15:50:53.844 32.179 +1.214
9 15:55:02.835 39.423 +10.187 3 15:51:25.806 31.962 +0.997
10 15:55:32.071 4 15:52:10.821 45.015 +14.050
11 15:56:17.624 45.553 +16.317 5 15:52:42.578 31.757 +0.792
6 15:53:23.536 40.958 +9.993
(225) Charles LEFRANCOIS 7 15:53:54.501
1 15:50:12.944 45.146 +15.456 8 15:54:32.709 38.208 +7.243
2 15:50:43.662 30.718 +1.028 9 15:55:10.769 38.060 +7.095
3 15:51:47.206 1:03.544 +33.854 10 15:55:42.180 31411 +0.446
4 15:52:17.365 30.159 +0.469 1 15:56:14.199 32.019 +1.054
5 15:53:09.950 52.585 +22.895
6 15:53:39.981 30.031 +0.341  (395) Taylor POTTER
7 15:54:53.692 1:13.711 +44.021 1 15:50:29.559 42.202 +11.138
8 15:55:23.642 29.950 +0.260 2 15:51:03.492 33.933 +2.869
9 15:55:53.332 3 15:51:34.556
4 15:52:14.753 40.197 +9.133
(137) Adrien ESCOFFIER 5 15:53:06.057 51.304 +20.240
1 15:50:32.603 42.274 +12.503 6 15:53:37.434 31.377 +0.313
2 15:51:07.439 34.836 +5.065 7 15:54:17.255 39.821 +8.757
3 15:51:37.776 30.337 +0.566 8 15:54:56.766 39.511 +8.447
4 15:52:07.593 29.817 +0.046 9 15:55:28.526 31.760 +0.696
5 15:52:54.413 46.820 +17.049 10 15:56:10.040 41514 +10.450
6 15:53:24.207 29.794 +0.023
7 15:54:13.737 49.530 +19.759  (941) Jeffrey MEURS
8 15:54:49.945 36.208 +6.437 1 15:50:23.752 51.062 +19.273
9 15:55:19.716 2 15:50:55.889 32.137 +0.348
10 15:56:06.462 46.746 +16.975 3 15:51:33.110 37.221 +5.432
4 15:52:04.957 31.847 +0.058
(747) Hugo BASAULA 5 15:52:49.325 44.368 +12.579
1 15:50:41.399 42.192 +11.919 6 15:53:21.114
2 15:51:15.554 34.155 +3.882 7 15:54:07.949 46.835 +15.046
3 15:52:00.606 45.052 +14.779 8 15:55:40.117 1:32.168 +1:00.379
4 15:52:30.879 9 15:56:28.495 48.378 +16.589
5 15:53:18.307 47.428 +17.155
6 15:53:48.910 30.603 +0.330
7 15:54:40.030 51.120 +20.847
8 15:55:51.846 1:11.816 +41.543
9 15:56:23.034 31.188 +0.915
(511) Steven CLARKE
1 15:50:39.332 52.235 +21.668
2 15:51:20.400 41.068 +10.501
3 15:51:56.336 35.936 +5.369
4 15:52:27.071 30.735 +0.168
5 15:52:57.638 30.567
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